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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: 1803LDSRP
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 184002

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 1

Property ID

Chris L Nerlien

1323 Barclay St

Saint Paul MN 55106-2103
*1327 BARCLAY ST
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 3/7/2018

PHALEN HEIGHTS ADDITION NO. 2
TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL N 62
76/100 FT OF LOTS 12 AND LOT 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0187110

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

9,062.00
1.00
1.00

$9,062.00
$40.00
$40.00

$9,142.00

22-29-22-31-0093

Paige Dewees

763 Butternut Ave

Saint Paul MN 55102-4104
*763 BUTTERNUT AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 3/7/2018

RIVERSIDE ADDITION TO ST. PAUL,
MINN. LOT 32BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0441322

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

7,000.00
1.00
1.00

$7,000.00
$40.00
$40.00

$7,080.00

11-28-23-44-0029

Claire E Malchow

Jerik Hahn

740 Delaware Ave
Maplewood MN 55107-2536
#740 DELAWARE AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 3/7/2018

NABERSBERG AND ICKLERS
SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 69,
BANNING & OLIVERS' ADDITION LOT
8 BLK 69

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0026600

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,900.00
1.00
1.00

$2,900.00
$40.00
$40.00

$2,980.00

07-28-22-32-0133

Andre D Mizelle

1050 Ivy Ave E

Saint Paul MN 55106-2082
*1050 IVY AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 3/7/2018

SECTION 21 TOWN 29 RANGE 22 W 75
6/10 FT OF E 183 6/10 FT OF N 165 FT

OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 /SUBJ TO AVE/ IN
SEC 21 TN 29 RN 22

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0262584

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

4,875.00
1.00
1.00

$4,875.00
$40.00
$40.00

$4,955.00

21-29-22-34-0003
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Graham R Dougherty

Amanda R Dougherty

1187 Sherburne Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-2504
*1187 SHERBURNE AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 3/7/2018

SANBORN'S MIDWAY ADDITION TO
ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 24 BLK 6

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0378210

14,000.00
1.00
1.00

$14,000.00
$40.00
$40.00

$14,080.00

34-29-23-14-0190

Nathaniel F Windau

Cindy M Windau

947 Western Ave N

St Paul MN 55117-5233

%947 WESTERN AVE N
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 3/7/2018

OF WILKIN AND HAYWARD'S
OUTLOTS LOTS 31 AND LOT 32 BLK
2

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0089957

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Item Description Unit Rate
Connection 1.00
Admin Fee 40.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 40.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Connection 1.00
Admin Fee 40.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 40.00

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

12,600.00
1.00
1.00

$12,600.00
$40.00
$40.00

$12,680.00

25-29-23-31-0004

Total Connection: $50,437.00
Total Admin Fee: $240.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $240.00
Project Total: $50,917.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $50,917.00
6 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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