15:17:34 4/17/2018	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: 1803LDSRP Assmt: 184002 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Page 1	
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID	
Chris L Nerlien	PHALEN HEIGHTS ADDITION NO. 2	Connection		9,062.00	\$9,062.00	22-29-22-31-0093	
1323 Barclay St	TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL N 62	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00		
Saint Paul MN 55106-2103	76/100 FT OF LOTS 1 2 AND LOT 3	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00		
*1327 BARCLAY ST				=	\$9,142.00		
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	*				
*Pending as of: 3/7/2018							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0187110						
	RIVERSIDE ADDITION TO ST. PAUL,	Connection		7,000.00	\$7,000.00	11-28-23-44-0029	
763 Butternut Ave	MINN. LOT 32 BLK 2	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	11 20 20 11 002	
Saint Paul MN 55102-4104		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00		
*763 BUTTERNUT AVE				=	\$7,080.00		
*Ward: 2		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	*		4,,,,,,,,,,,		
*Pending as of: 3/7/2018							
Ü	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0441322						
Claire E Malchow	NABERSBERG AND ICKLERS	Connection		2,900.00	\$2,900.00	07-28-22-32-0133	
Jerik Hahn	SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 69,	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	0, 20 22 02 0100	
740 Delaware Ave	BANNING & OLIVERS' ADDITION LOT 8 BLK 69	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00		
Maplewood MN 55107-2536				=	\$2,980.00		
*740 DELAWARE AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	*		,		
*Ward: 2							
*Pending as of: 3/7/2018							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0026600						
Andre D Mizelle	SECTION 21 TOWN 29 RANGE 22 W 75	Connection		4,875.00	\$4,875.00	21-29-22-34-0003	
1050 Ivy Ave E	6/10 FT OF E 183 6/10 FT OF N 165 FT	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	21-27-22-04-0003	
Saint Paul MN 55106-2082	OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4 /SUBJ TO AVE/ IN SEC 21 TN 29 RN 22	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00		
*1050 IVY AVE E	SEC 21 11V 27 KIV 22			=	\$4,955.00		
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	*		ψ.,,,,,,,,,,,		

** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0262584

*Pending as of: 3/7/2018

15:17:34 4/17/2018	Public Improvement Assessment Roll	by Address Project: 18 Ratification Date: Resolut		smt: 184002	Manager: TJT	Pa	
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID	
Graham R Dougherty	SANBORN'S MIDWAY ADDITION TO	Connection	1.00	14,000.00	\$14,000.00	34-29-23-14-0190	
Amanda R Dougherty	ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 24 BLK 6	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00		
1187 Sherburne Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00		
Saint Paul MN 55104-2504				_	\$14,080.00		
*1187 SHERBURNE AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***					
*Ward: 4							
*Pending as of: 3/7/2018							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0378210						
	ACCE 03/0210						
Nathaniel F Windau	ROBERT A. SMITH'S REARRAN-	Connection	1.00	12,600.00	\$12,600.00	25-29-23-31-0004	
Cindy M Windau	GEMENT OF LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 AND 7 OF WILKIN AND HAYWARD'S	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00		
947 Western Ave N	OUTLOTS LOTS 31 AND LOT 32 BLK	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00		
St Paul MN 55117-5233	2			_	\$12,680.00		
*947 WESTERN AVE N		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***					
*Ward: 1							
*Pending as of: 3/7/2018							
	** PLEASE NOTE **						
	Acct# 0089957						
Total Connection:	\$50,437.00						
Total Admin Fee:	\$240.00						
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$240.00						
Project Total:	\$50,917.00						
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00						
Project Total:	\$50,917.00						

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)